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(+420) 722 525 016

HONEYWELL 203-183-410

Cena celkem:

Bézna cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Zaruka:
Stav:

22.07.24 22:34:30

2 990 K¢

(bez DPH: 2 471 K¢)
3 289 K¢

299 K¢

CHP451

203-183-410

24 més.

Nové zbozi

Popis

Honeywell 203-183-410

Ethernetovy modul pro tiskarny Honeywell. Slouzi pro tisk po siti.
ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Konektor: RJ-45

Urceno pro: Honeywell PC43



